
Wednesdays FebruaryOX A ld1370 ke, 219 m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.15 "Around the World with FatherTime"
7.30 Sports session
8. 0 "The Rank Outsider"
8.30 Radio Stage8.2 Station Announcements
9. 5 BBC Feature
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
mite we Games: Summary of Day’sesults
71.30 (approx.) Close down

AX 1200 ke. 250m,7.0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast9. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
(Patricia Murphy)$.15 "The Recollections of GeoffreyHamlyn’9.30 "Heritage Hall’
9.45 Your Choice, Madame
10. G Close down
6.30 p.m, The Srersightare

with Paul
Weston’s Orchestr
6.45 Junior -Club7.0 Melody Time
7.156 "Popular Fallacies"ic
RBS yes Review and Announce-

7:35" henevi on Wanganui Stock Sales7.45 Favourite Melodies8. 0 Talk: "Parent-Teacher Assoclations
in the United States,’ by Sophie S. Mc-Williams
8.15 JAMES REID (tenor)The Trout
Thou Bringest— Schubert
The English Ros German
(Studio *Recital)

8.30 Picture Parade(BBC Programme)3. 0 Weather Report
9. & Around the Rotunda: Band Music
9.356 Around Néw Zealand with the
Mobile Recording Unit10. 0 Sweet Serenade

BBC Programme)10.30 Variety Time
11.15 Empire Games: Summary of the
11.30 (approx.) Close down

dK IN] 1340 ke. 224 m,
7. 0p.m. "Kookaburra Stories"
7.15 Frankie Carle at the Piano
7.14 2XN Sports Review
740 The Sentimentalists
7.46 "Dad and Dave"8.0 Concert Session
Boston Premenade Orchestra conductedby Arthur’ Fiedler
Three Cornered Hat (Dances) FallaConchita Supervia (mezzo-soprano) withOrchestraln Barberillo Alegre, Cancion PradoThe National Symphony Orchestra. con-ducted by Anatole Fistoulari
Faust Ballet. Music Gounod

8.30 "Kipps’"9. 4 The Cast and. Orchestra from His|
Major's Theatre, Londonod Road" Selection
9.20 Plays Music by GriegNorwegian Bridal Procession
ButterflyLittle Bird
Wedding Day at Troldhaugen9. 4 Landmarks of Britain: Caernarvon
Castle aarp :rogramme9.44 ‘Yesterday’s Favourites
*Way Down Yonder in New Orleans

Layton
That Old Feeling ain
Fox Trot Medley
Remember Me Dubinee Quick Stepi: S LONDON NEWS
Pe pp Games: Summary of day’e

411130 (approx.) Close down

SRY/
CHRISTCHURCH
690 kc: 434m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.18 BiEMPIRE GAMES: Results and High-

Session
7.58 Canterbury peer Forecast9.4 Light Classical Musi
9.30 Theatre Memories: The Gaiety

}

9.39 Songs of the Open Road10. 0 gee For Women: "Experiencesof @ Cooking Demonstrator," by Helen
Cox, Makers of Melody; Dr. Erich Korn-
gold (Czechoslovakia)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11. 0 EMPIRE GAMES: Bowling and fen-
cing results
11.15 Vocal Reminiscences of the 1930’s
71.30 Schubertiana
11.37 Songs in Sentimental Mood
11.52 Piano Interlude
12.33 p.m. EMPIRE GAMES: Summary of
morning’s events
Throughout the afternoon: EMPIRE
GAMES: Swimming commentaries; bowl-
ing results
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.30 Topical Tunes
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON ‘NEWS

oie‘ii
EMPIRE GAMES: Results and high-
s

7, o Local News Service
"She Stoops to Conquer," an introduc-tion to tonight’s play from 3YC, by Prof.
John Garrett
7.18 Addington Stock Market Report
EVENING PROGRAMME
7.30 EMPIRE GAMES: Boxing comment-aries; fencing results
10.30 Light and Bright
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 EMPIRE GAMES: Summary ofa" results1 (approx.) Close down

BYvivCS
CHRISTCHURCH
960 kc. 312m.

2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Mainly for Women: What I’m
Reading, by N. F. H. Macleod, ‘‘This isthe Law: New Zealand Courts," by a
member of the Canterbury District Law
Society
3. 0 Classical Hour
The Wasps Overture Williams
Two Songs by Peter WarlockSymphony:No. 3 Bax
4. 0 Sammy Kaye Orchestra
4.18 Popular Duo Pianists: Carroll Gib-
bons and John W. Green
4.30 Strike Up the

Sean5. 0 Earlya ConcertConcerto No,.1 in E Flat Major Liszt
6. 0 From the Films
6.15 Let’s Have a Laugh6.30 Evening Interlude7. 0 Listeners’ Own session
8.0 BBC WORLD THEATRE
"She Stoops to Conquer," by Oliver
Goldsmith, with Reginald Beckwith,Irene Vanbrugh, Frederick Lloyd, HubertGregg, Margaretta Scott
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
— Continuation of "She Stoops toConquer"
10.30 Close down

Be ecima RU
7. O am. Breakfast Session .9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies a
9.16 "Three Generations"
9.30 "The Strange Legend of KathieWarren"
9.45 ‘"Friday’s Child"br0 Close down6.30 p.m. Something Sentimental"The Case of the Purple Cow"7. 0 Vocalists on Wax

)7.16 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
7.30 Soe cn Review and Announce-e
7.45 Ballad Memories8.0 Traveller’s Joy

(BBC Production)
8.30 The New Concert Orchestra8.45 Talk: Len

Ba
4d continues by de-scribing ‘Fiji: A Place to Visit’9. 0 Dominion Weather Report

98. 4 Music in the Salon
9.35 Latest on Record10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
11. 0 NDON NEWS
11.15 mpire Games: Summary of the
bere
Results

11 Close down

BYZ GREYMOUTH920 kc. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.18 Empire Games: Results and High-
lights ;Breakfast Session
9. 4 Everyman’s Music
9.31 Rhythm Trios
9.45 Whirl of the Waltz10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Raymond Beatty
(baritone)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Home _ Science Talk; PreservingPeas and Beans
11.15 Keyboard Performers
11.30 Songs from the Shows42.-0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Empire Games: Summary of
Morning’s Events
2. 0 Popular Parade
2.15 Afternoon Serenade
2.45 "Backstage of Life"3.0 #£Classical Music
Blue Danube Strauss

3.30 Music. While You Work4. 0 "The Devil's Duchess’
4.30 Continental Recordings5. 0 Children’s Session; "David and
Dawn"
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Regency Buck"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Empire Games: Results and High-
lights
7. 0 Station Announcements
7.15 "Officer Crosby"
7.30 Latest. and Lightest
7.45 "Crowns of England"8.15 Dawn Outram (soprano) and Ron
Outram (violin)
(Studio Programme)7 "The Leisure Hour’9. Overseas and N.Z. News
Australian Commentary"ITMA"9.30
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Two’s Company: Joy Nicholls and
Benny Lee
10.15 Musical Caricatures by Alec
Templeton11. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.15 Empire Games: Summary of Day’s
Results
11.30 (approx.) Close down

ANY 780 kc. 384m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
— c EMPIRE GAMES: Results and High-
Breakfast Session9.4 Morning Proms
9.30 Local Weather Conditions9.31 Music While You Work
10.140 Organ Inferlude
10.38 For My Lady: "Madame Bovary"
11. 0 ‘EMPIRE GAMES: Bowling and fen-
cing results/
14.15 Light Orchestras of Toda
11.30 Morning Star: Esther Coleman(contralto)11.45 Hawaiian Harmoriles
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. EMPIRE GAMES: Summary of
morning’s events
Throughout the afternoon: EMPIRE
GAMES: Swimming commentaries; bowl-
ing results

5S. 0 Children’s Hour
5.30 On the Dance Floor6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.
st e _EMPIRE GAMES: Results and high-7.0 Local Announcements7.8 Burnside Stock Market Report7.15 "Mythology: The Enchanted North,’’
by R. E. Reynolds
EVENING PROGRAMME
7.30 EMPIRE. GAMES: Boxing comment-aries; fencing results(10.30 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.15 EMPIRE GAMES: Summary of
:

day’s results
:

71.30 (approx.) Close down

AVS AUNEDIN900 ke. 333 m.
2. O p.m. Home Science Talk: PreservingPeas and Beans
2.30 Music While You Work
|3. 0 "Popular Fallacies"
3.15 Salon Ensembles
3.30 Classical Hour
Brandenburg Concerto No. 2 in FMajor Bach
Sweet Bird (Il Penseroso) HandelViolin Sonata in D. Major Vivaldi
Play No More the Part (‘‘Marriage of
Figaro’’)
Symphony No. 33 in B Flat, K.319

Mozart
4.30 Marching with the Guards
4.45 Harmoniques
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 The Norman Cloutier Orchestra
6.15 "Cappy Ricks"
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Lady of the Heather"
8. 0 "Wednesday Serenade," introduc-
ing the Dunedin Soprano Dora Drake,and the 4YA Orchestra conducted byGil Dech
(From the Studio)

8.30 Radio Playhouse: "This is Dif-ferent." A fantasy by C. Gordon Glover9.0 Overseasand N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 "American Personalities Parade"
10. 0 Rhythm Parade: Frank Beadle
10.30 Close down

AKAD) 1430 ke. 210m.
» Op.m. League Cricket
The C:Y.M. Presents

7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You
9. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10. 0 ‘Tunes of the Times
710.30 Records at Random
11. 0 Close down

Gi, u cA 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.18 Empire Games: Results and High-
lightsBreakfast session
9. 3 "Famous Women"
9.15 Variety Bandbox
9.45 Happy Birthday40. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘‘Miss Susie Slagies"
10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.33 p.m. Empire Games: Summary of
Morning’s Events2.0 "The Devil’s Duchess"
2.16 Classical Hour: Wagner
Dance of the ApprenticesEntrance of the Masters

(ustasters_ gingers’’)
Stegfried IdyllBrunnhilde’s Immolation ("Twilightof the Gods’’)

3.
Fe
Songtime: Richard Hayward (bari-

one ;

3.16 Choose a Tango
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Ballads Old and New
4.15 A Spot of Humour4.30 Hits of Yesteryear
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "‘Cavalcade of
Empire," ‘Guide Night"
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour6.0 "Dick Barton" ¢
6.30 LONDON NEWS
bet 7? ‘ Empire Games: Results and High-‘ g ts
7. 0 "Groundstaff," a R.N.Z.A.F. Docu-
mentary

(NZBS Production)
7.30 "Crystal Gazing"
8. 0 "Return to Arnhem": Stanley Max-
ted returns to the Sceneof the Battle

(BBC Production)8.30 Music for Bandsmen
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 The All Australian Programme10. 0 Soft Lights and

oyeen Music
—

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 + eee Games: Summary of Day’s:

on

11.30 A, ES ) Close down
E

LISTENERS SUBSCRIPTIONS — Paid in
advance at any Money Order Office. Twelve
months, 12/-; six months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may sot be reprintedwithout permission.


